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Thursday 4:00 pm Monitor Lanes Lanes 21 - 22
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 116 Paxton Snyder 205 Paxton Snyder
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 116 Paxton Snyder 205 Paxton Snyder
95 Owen Hall 175 Owen Hall
71 Ram Snobeck 135 Ram Snobeck
Team Rosters
1 - THE LIONS Lane 21
High High
Name Avg Pins Gms -1- 2- Total Game Sers

Paxton Snyder
Ram Snobeck
Owen Hall

2 - Lane?22
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84 3709 44
76 2301 30
81 2597 32

89
71
80

11 205 116 205
64 135 108 177
95 175 101 193

BLS-2025/AS 37.04.11 licensed to Rick Dodick - Monitor Lanes



4/10/2025 Week 26 of 26

MONITOR THURS. BUMPERS

Page 2

This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100

5/11/2025 2:01 pm Page 2 of 3

Over All Boys Girls
3 3 0
6 6 0
85.83 85.83 0.00
3 3 0
2 2 0
5.83 5.83 0.00
2 2 --
0.64 0.64 0.00
1 1 -
-0.66 -0.66 0.00
80.51 80.51 0.00
80.72 80.72 0.00
0.21 0.21 0.00
3 3 --
1 1 -
5 5 -
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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|:| Team average per pair of lanes —l— Average of scores bowled that day

Average of Scores for Each Game
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O Team average for Game 1 —l—Team average for Game 2

Amount Over/Under Team Average

207
107

50
Lanes: 21 22
|:| Game 1 - Game 2
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